Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #005601

ONE CALL EVENT RENTALS

Order Date: September 25, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM

RETURN: WEDNESDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM

Description

General

T

Rodeo Dining Chair, Smoke

Notes

By signing below, |, agree to pay the amount on this order. | agree to
make all payments on time. | understand that each payment is due prior
to delivery. We accept c.c with a 3.5% processing fee, zelle or ACH wires
or check. signature **
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Qtty Price

30 $7.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$210.00

$210.00
$0.00
$19.95
($0.00)
$229.95
($229.95)
$0.00
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